

S. No.21

After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 77/2017

Imtiyaz Ahmad Kumar

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

V/s

State and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER

01.10.2021

Present none. Adjourned.

List on 16th December, 2021.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

01.10.2021

"Aasif"