

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR.**

SWP No. 77/2017

Intiyaz Ahmad Kumar

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr.

Vs

State of JK and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Javed Iqbal Wani, Judge

ORDER
26.04.2022

None has appeared on behalf of the petitioner on the previous date of hearing and none appears today as well.

In the interest of justice, await appearance.

List on 26th July, 2022.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

Srinagar.
26.04.2022
"Sakeena"