



2022:JKLHC-SGR:5335

S. No. 52

Regular list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 77/2017

IMTIYAZ AHMAD KUMAR

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

STATE OF JK AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sheikh Mushtaq, AAG for R 1 to 5
None for R 6

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
26.07.2022

Learned counsel appearing on behalf of respondents No. 1 to 5 seeks
and is granted four weeks' time to file reply.

Respondent No. 06 shall also file reply within four weeks.

List on 21.09.2022.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
26.07.2022
AAMIR