



S. No. 42	2022:	KLHC-SGR:5335
Regular List (RJ)		

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
CM 671/2023 in
SWP 77/2017

... Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT.

ORDER
24.07.2023

Objections as directed vide Hon'ble Court order dated 11-04-2022 has not been filed till date, same be filed within four weeks.

Put up again on 31-08-2023.

(REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)

SRINAGAR

24.07.2023

Wahid