

27

Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 671/2023
In SWP No. 77/2017

Imtiyaz Ahmad Kumar

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: None.

V/s

State of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mohammad Younis, Adv.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar , Judge.

ORDER

12.02.2024

Reply be filed by next date of hearing.

Fresh notice be issued to respondent No. 6 subject to taking of necessary steps by the petitioner within one week.

List on 27.03.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

12.02.2024

Aasif